Sketch Cat. No.  A (mm) B (mm) insert size
(mm) Price
LDPF-1-200-200 FA 200mm 200mm 200x193 £23.80
LDPF-1-200-300 FA 300mm 200mm 300x193 £28.52
LDPF-1-200-400 FA 400mm 200mm 400x193 £33.23
LDPF-1-200-500 FA 500mm 200mm 500x193 £37.95
LDPF-1-200-600 FA 600mm 200mm 600x193 £42.67
LDPF-1-300-200 FA 200mm 300mm 200x295 £36.14
LDPF-1-300-300 FA 300mm 300mm 300x295 £43.28
LDPF-1-300-400 FA 400mm 300mm 400x295 £50.42
LDPF-1-300-500 FA 500mm 300mm 500x295 £57.56
LDPF-1-300-600 FA 600mm 300mm 600x295 £68.56
LDPF-1-400-200 FA 200mm 150mm 200x395 £44.41
LDPF-1-400-300 FA 300mm 210mm 300x395 £53.11
LDPF-1-400-400 FA 400mm 250mm 400x395 £61.82
LDPF-1-400-500 FA 500mm 297mm 500x395 £70.52
LDPF-1-400-600 FA 600mm 297mm 600x395 £84.37
LDPF-1-500-200 FA 200mm 150mm 200x495 £59.11
LDPF-1-500-300 FA 300mm 210mm 300x495 £69.38
LDPF-1-500-400 FA 400mm 250mm 400x495 £79.65
LDPF-1-500-500 FA 500mm 297mm 500x495 £89.92
LDPF-1-500-600 FA 600mm 297mm 600x495 £100.18
LDPF-1-600-200 FA 200mm 150mm 200x595 £68.45
LDPF-1-600-300 FA 300mm 210mm 300x595 £80.28
LDPF-1-600-400 FA 400mm 250mm 400x595 £92.12
LDPF-1-600-500 FA 500mm 297mm 500x595 £103.95
LDPF-1-600-600 FA 600mm 297mm 600x595 £115.78
Leader Director - Projecting flag LDPF-1
Fully Assembled units
A
B